
Message 

From: 
Sent: 5/28/2014 12:17:12 PM 
To: Waldron, Chelsey Devon [ 
Subject: Re: Ghslaine Maxwell 

Hi Chelsey, 
Thank you for the follow up. Ms. Maxwell is confirmed to go to your office today at 11:00am. 
Best, 

From: Chelsey Waldron < 
Date: Wednesday, May 28, 2014 at 8:15 AM 
To: 
Cc: Chelsey Waldron < 
Subject: RE: Ghslaine Maxwell 

Hi =, 

Hope you had an enjoyable holiday weekend. 

Confirming today's meeting with Ms. Maxwell at 11:00am. 

Location: 299 Park Ave, FL 25. 

Thank you, 
Chelsey 

From: Waldron, Chelsey Devon 
Sent: Tuesday, May 20, 2014 11:45 AM 
To: 
Cc: Waldron, Chelsey Devon 
Subject: RE: Ghslaine Maxwell 

Great, I will move the calendar invite now. Thank you and hope a nice holiday weekend. 

Thank you, 
Chelsey 

From: 
Sent: Tuesday, May 20, 2014 11:38 AM 
To: Waldron, Chelsey Devon 
Subject: Re: Ghslaine Maxwell 

Thanks. 11:00am on Wednesday, May 28th is confirmed. 

From: Chelsey Waldron < 
Date: Tuesday, May 20, 2014 at 11:28 AM 
To: 
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Cc: Chelsey Waldron < 
Subject: RE: Ghslaine Maxwell 

Anytime between 9:00am and 12:30pm. Please let me know what works best with Ms. Maxwell's schedule. 

Thank you again, 
Chelsey 

From: 
Sent: Tuesday, MayUMW 
To: Waldron, Chelsey Devon 
Subject: Re: Ghslaine Maxwell 

0k, what is the availability like for Wednesday, May 28th before 2:30pm? 

From: Chelsey Waldron < 
Date: Tuesday, May 20, 2014 at 9:03 AM 
To: 
Cc: Chelsey Waldron < 
Subject: RE: Ghslaine Maxwell 

Hi =, 

Hope all is well. 

This week is looking tight with scheduling. Is Ms. Maxwell available next week? 

Thank you, 
Chelsey 

From: 
Sent: Tuesday, May 20, 2014 8:32 AM 
To: Waldron, Chelsey Devon 
Subject: Re: Ghslaine Maxwell 

Hi Chelsey, 
Any chance the meeting with Ms. Maxwell can be to Wednesday or Thursday of this week? She is leaving town so Friday is no 
longer going to work. She has a 1pm — 3pm mtg on Wednesday which cannot be moved and another meeting on Thursday 
from 4:00pm - 5:00pm which also cannot be moved. I should be able to move any others if either of those days work for your 
team. 
Many thanks 

From: Chelsey Waldron < 
Date: Thursday, May 15, 2014 at 10:16 AM 
To: 
Cc: Chelsey Waldron < 
Subject: RE: Ghslaine Maxwell 

Great, I will send a calendar invite shortly confirming the details. 

Thank you, 
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Chelsey 

From: 
Sent: Thursday, May 15, 2014 10:14 AM 
To: Waldron, Chelsey Devon 
Subject: Re: Ghslaine Maxwell 

Hi Chelsey, 
I believe Ms. Maxwell will be traveling on Friday, however, it's not 100%. Perhaps we can set 11am on Friday, May 23rd and I 
will reach back out if plans change. 
Thanks, 

From: Chelsey Waldron < 
Date: Thursday, May 15, 2014 at 10:02 AM 
To: 
Cc: Chelsey Waldron < 
Subject: RE: Ghslaine Maxwell 

My sincerest apologies, I was referencing the wrong date. Does any time on Friday work well with Ghslaine? 

Again, apologies for any inconvenience. 

Thank you, 
Chelsey 

From: 
Sent: Thursday, May 15, 2014 9:57 AM 
To: Waldron, Chelsey Devon 
Cc: Stackman, Scott 
Subject: Re: Ghslaine Maxwell 

Good morning, 
Next Wednesday at 3:00pm is perfect. 
Many thanks, 

From: Chelsey Waldron < 
Date: Thursday, May 15, 2014 at 9:26 AM 
To: 
Cc: Scott Stackman < 
Subject: RE: Ghslaine Maxwell 

Good morning ME, 

>, Chelsey Waldron < 

Unfortunately Wednesday, 5/21, at 11:00am does not work. Is Ghslaine available at 3:00pm on Wednesday, 5/21 or 
Friday, 5/23, any time? 

Please let me know what works best with Ghslaine's schedule. 
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Thank you, 
Chelsey 

From: Stackman, Scott 
Sent: Wednesday, May 14, 2014 7:03 PM 
To: 
Cc: Waldron, Chelsey Devon 
Subject: RE: Ghslaine Maxwell 

Apologies for the delay 

Chelsey will confirm your proposed time for next week in the AM tomorrow. 

Scott L. Stackman 
Managing Director - Investments 
Private Wealth Advisor 

UBS Private Wealth Management 

hIlD:ilittltinCi8ISCMCC$IfiC.UbS.C011illeaM/SlaCkIllanCaSfria 

Nemo Iv eied that this e-mail is not an offivial transaction confirmation. The official confirmation  of this transaction skill be sent to you via regular mail 

From: 
Sent: Wednesday, May 14, 2014 11:58 AM 
To: Stackman, Scott 
Cc: Waldron, Chelsey Devon 
Subject: Re: Ghslaine Maxwell 

Certainly. Does Wednesday (21st) at 11:00am work for you and your team? 

From: Scott Stackman < 
Date: Wednesday, May 14, 2014 at 11:54 AM 
To: >, Chelsey Waldron < 
Subject: RE: Ghslaine Maxwell 

Unfortunately Friday does not work. Can we schedule time for next week? 

Scott L. Stackman 
Managing Director - Investments 
Private Wealth Advisor 

UBS Private Wealth Management 
299 Park Avenue 25th Floor 
New York, NY. 10171 
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From: 
Sent: Wednesday, May 14, 2014 11:51 AM 
To: Stackman, Scott 
Subject: Ghslaine Maxwell 

Dear Scott, 

Are you available to meet with Ghislaine this Friday or perhaps we can set up a time for next week? She is available Friday 
from 11am until 12:45pm and then after 3pm. 

She would like to discuss the proposal you sent her awhile back and other account items. 

Kind regards, 
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